Calendario acquaticita

Marzo
Lun Ma

r

- Giugno 2025

b

Dom

10 mar

11 mar

12 mar

13 mar

14 mar

15 mar

16 mar

17 mar

18 mar

19 mar

20 mar

21 mar

22 mar

23 mar

24 mar

25 mar

26 mar

27 mar

28 mar

29 mar

30 mar

31 mar

1 apr

2 apr

3 apr

4 apr

5 apr

6 apr

7 apr

8 apr

9 apr

10 apr

11 apr

12 apr

13 apr

14 apr

15 apr

16 apr

no corsi

Nno corsi

no corsi

no corsi

Nno corsi

no corsi

23 apr

24 apr

Nno corsi

26 apr

27 apr

28 apr

29 apr

30 apr

no corsi

2 mag

3 mag

4 mag

5 mag

6 mag

7 mag

8 mag

9 mag

10 mag

11 mag

12 mag

13 mag

14 mag

15 mag

16 mag

17 mag

18 mag

19 mag

20 mag

21 mag

22 mag

23 mag

24 mag

25 mag

26 mag

27 mag

28 mag

29 mag

30 mag

31 mag

1 giu

11 lez

11 lez

12 lez

10 lez

10 lez

11 lez

11 lez

Calendario Corsi nuoto e fitness

Febbraio- Giugno 2025

Lun

Mar

Mer

Gio

Ven

Sab

Dom

3 feb

4 feb

5 feb

6 feb

7 feb

8 feb

9 feb

10 feb

11 feb

12 feb

13 feb

14 feb

15 feb

16 feb

17 feb

18 feb

19 feb

20 feb

21 feb

22 feb

23 feb

24 feb

25 feb

26 feb

27 feb

28 feb

1 mar

2 mar

3 mer

4 mar

5 mar

6 mar

7 mar

8 mar

9 mar

10 mar

11 mar

12 mar

13 mar

14 mar

15 mar

16 mar

17 mar

18 mar

19 mar

20 mar

21 mar

22 mar

23 mar

24 mar

25 mar

26 mar

27 mar

28 mar

29 mar

30 mar

31 mar

1 apr

2 apr

3 apr

4 apr

5 apr

6 apr

7 apr

8 apr

9 apr

10 apr

11 apr

12 apr

13 apr

14 apr

15 apr

16 apr

no corsi

Nno corsi

Nno corsi

no corsi

Nno corsi

no corsi

23 apr

24 apr

Nno corsi

26 apr

27 apr

28 apr

29 apr

30 apr

no corsi

2 mag

3 mag

4 mag

5 mag

6 mag

7 mag

8 mag

9 mag

10 mag

11 mag

12 mag

13 mag

14 mag

15 mag

16 mag

17 mag

18 mag

19 mag

20 mag

21 mag

22 mag

23 mag

24 mag

25 mag

26 mag

27 mag

28 mag

29 mag

30 mag

31 mag

1 giu

16 lez

16 lez

16 lez

16 lez

17 lez

15 lez

15 lez



